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495.01 - 500 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 245.01 - 250 151 1.29% 6785 57.86%
490.01 - 495 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 245 164 1.40% 6949 59.26%
485.01 - 490 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 235.01 - 240 162 1.38% 711 60.64%
480.01 - 485 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 230.01-235 176 1.50% 7287 62.14%
475.01 - 480 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 225.01-230 164 1.40% 7451 63.54%
470.01-475 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 220.01 - 225 158 1.35% 7609 64.88%
465.01-470 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 215.01-220 176 1.50% 7785 66.39%
460.01 - 465 3 0.03% 5 0.04% 210.01-215 152 1.30% 7937 67.68%
455.01 - 460 5 0.04% 10 0.09% 205.01-210 173 1.48% 8110 69.16%
450.01 - 455 15 0.13% 25 0.21% 200.01 - 205 154 1.31% 8264 70.47%
445.01 - 450 13 0.11% 38 0.32% 195.01 - 200 139 1.19% 8403 71.66%
440.01 - 445 19 0.16% 57 0.49% 190.01 - 195 162 1.38% 8565 73.04%
435.01 - 440 45 0.38% 102 0.87% 185.01 - 190 158 1.35% 8723 74.38%
430.01-435 55 0.47% 157 1.34% 180.01 - 185 145 1.24% 8868 75.62%
425.01-430 62 0.53% 219 1.87% 175.01-180 143 1.22% 9011 76.84%
420.01 - 425 79 0.67% 298 2.54% 170.01-175 147 1.25% 9158 78.09%
415.01 - 420 100 0.85% 398 3.39% 165.01-170 145 1.24% 9303 79.33%
410.01-415 17 1.00% 515 4.39% 160.01 - 165 156 1.33% 9459 80.66%
405.01-410 155 1.32% 670 5.71% 155.01 - 160 163 1.39% 9622 82.05%
400.01 - 405 138 1.18% 808 6.89% 150.01 - 155 147 1.25% 9769 83.30%
395.01-400 184 1.57% 992 8.46% 145.01 - 150 123 1.05% 9892 84.35%
390.01 - 395 167 1.42% 1159 9.88% 140.01 - 145 144 1.23% 10036 85.58%
385.01 -390 192 1.64% 1351 11.52% 135.01- 140 152 1.30% 10188 86.88%
380.01- 385 205 1.75% 1556 13.27% 130.01-135 125 1.07% 10313 87.94%
375.01-380 197 1.68% 1753 14.95% 125.01-130 102 0.87% 10415 88.81%
370.01 - 375 212 1.81% 1965 16.76% 120.01-125 95 0.81% 10510 89.62%
365.01 - 370 178 1.52% 2143 18.27% 115.01-120 92 0.78% 10602 90.41%
360.01 - 365 205 1.75% 2348 20.02% 110.01- 115 73 0.62% 10675 91.03%
355.01 - 360 201 1.71% 2549 21.74% 105.01-110 70 0.60% 10745 91.63%
350.01 - 355 203 1.73% 2752 23.47% 100.01 - 105 74 0.63% 10819 92.26%
345.01 - 350 205 1.75% 2957 25.22% 95.01-100 45 0.38% 10864 92.64%
340.01 - 345 199 1.70% 3156 26.91% 90.01-95 40 0.34% 10904 92.98%
335.01 - 340 201 1.71% 3357 28.63% 85.01-90 26 0.22% 10930 93.20%
330.01-335 177 1.51% 3534 30.14% 80.01-85 29 0.25% 10959 93.45%
325.01-330 192 1.64% 3726 31.77% 75.01-80 10 0.09% 10969 93.54%
320.01-325 209 1.78% 3935 33.56% 70.01-75 1 0.09% 10980 93.63%
315.01-320 184 1.57% 4119 35.12% 65.01-70 8 0.07% 10988 93.70%
310.01-315 215 1.83% 4334 36.96% 60.01 - 65 5 0.04% 10993 93.74%
305.01-310 211 1.80% 4545 38.76% 55.01-60 4 0.03% 10997 93.78%
300.01 - 305 232 1.98% 4777 40.74% 50.01-55 4 0.03% 11001 93.81%
295.01 - 300 214 1.82% 4991 42.56% 45.01-50 9 0.08% 11010 93.89%
290.01 - 295 189 1.61% 5180 44.17% 40.01-45 3 0.03% 11013 93.91%
285.01-290 172 1.47% 5352 45.64% 35.01-40 1 0.01% 11014 93.92%
280.01 - 285 174 1.48% 5526 47.12% 30.01-35 1 0.01% 11015 93.93%
275.01-280 182 1.55% 5708 48.67% 25.01-30 3 0.03% 11018 93.95%
270.01-275 196 1.67% 5904 50.35% 20.01-25 1 0.01% 11019 93.96%
265.01-270 180 1.53% 6084 51.88% 15.01-20 1 0.01% 11020 93.97%
260.01 - 265 180 1.53% 6264 53.42% 10.01-15 0 0.00% 11020 93.97%
255.01 - 260 175 1.49% 6439 54.91% 5.01-10 0 0.00% 11020 93.97%

250.01 - 255 195 1.66% 6634 56.57% 0-5 707 6.03% 1727 100.00%



